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Dental Care
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Services description

Initial/periodic examination

Panoramic X-ray 

Simple cleaning 

Consultation

Emergency visit 

Inhalation sedation (laughing gas)

IV sedation 

Oral health education 

Ortho treatment (children)

Ortho treatment (adults) 

After your appointment, we will provide you with a treatment plan
that includes a total fee estimate.

You can always talk with your dentist about treatment options
and we will tailor your care to your needs.  

The listed prices are estimates only. Prices can vary based on individual cases. 

300

300

400

300

200

250 per hour

800 per hour

50.63

14,450

18,180

Average Price
(SAR)  


