Johns Hopkins Aramco Healthcare Dental Services **Dental Care Price List**

Services description	Average Price (SAR)
Initial/periodic examination	300
Panoramic X-ray	300
Simple cleaning	400
Consultation	300
Emergency visit	200
Inhalation sedation (laughing gas)	250 per hour
IV sedation	800 per hour
Oral health education	50.63
Ortho treatment (children)	14,450
Ortho treatment (adults)	18,180

نحن نھتـم We Care

After your appointment, we will provide you with a treatment plan that includes a total fee estimate.

You can always talk with your dentist about treatment options and we will tailor your care to your needs.

The listed prices are estimates only. Prices can vary based on individual cases.

مركز جونز هوبكنز أرامكو الطبي Johns Hopkins Aramco Healthcare